
Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 1 at  FL (CLM  1m 9000)  on  July 3, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
1  Sugar Pi Squared ‐ inside,wknd drv                                 1    $14.60  $3.80   $2.30   
2  Lovely Lanie ‐ inside, up for share                                2            $2.10   $2.10   
5  Boomerang Becky ‐ bid3w,no str gain                                5                    $2.30   
6  Midnight Candy ‐ 2&3w,edged up                                     6
                                                                          Ex: $25.80  Tri: $12.25

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 2 at  FL (MDN  1m40 9000)  on  July 3, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
4  Cayman a Bikini ‐ hopped st,3p trns                                6    $2.90   $2.50   $2.10   
5  Space On the Couch ‐ 4w5/16,wth interest                           1            $9.60   $4.60   
6  Patella ‐ 2p trn,wth interest                                      5                    $2.80   
2  Dreamer's Prospect ‐ away step slow,3p3/8                          4
                                                                          Ex: $28.00  Tri: $15.35

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 3 at  FL (ALW  5½f 15300)  on  July 3, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
1A  Beautiful Success ‐ 3p trn,weakened                               2    $3.80   $2.10   $0.00   
1  Debutant Girl ‐ stmbld st, 2nd best                                1A           $2.10   $0.00   
2  Dean's Ticket ‐ rail, edged clear late                             1                    $0.00   
5  High Heel Lady ‐ 4w trn,tired                                      4
                                                                          Ex: $5.70  Tri: $0.00

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 4 at  FL (CLM  6f 9000)  on  July 3, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
5  Stone Supplier ‐ brk slw,4w trn,rallied                            6    $4.00   $2.80   $2.40   
6  Town Tart ‐ 3&4w,drrew off,drvg                                    7            $4.20   $3.30   
7  Trapper Jane ‐ 4w,drew off,drvg                                    5                    $3.10   
2  Rose of Sicily ‐ stlk,led,no match                                 1
                                                                          Ex: $16.60  Tri: $14.75

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 5 at  FL (CLM  1m40 9000)  on  July 3, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
4  New Material ‐ 4w3/4,driving                                       6    $16.60  $6.90   $2.80   
2  Scottish Devil ‐ 4w3/4, weakened                                   4            $4.70   $2.50   
1  Celtic Scout ‐ inside,no late kick                                 1                    $2.10   
7  Read My Lips ‐ 3p3/4,rallied wide                                  5
                                                                          Ex: $69.50  Tri: $40.85

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 6 at  FL (CLM  6f 12100)  on  July 3, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
4  Twillie ‐ rated, led,no match                                      3    $5.50   $2.50   $2.10   
3  Hamptons Holiday ‐ widest,edged for shw                            6            $2.50   $2.10   
7  I'm Not Funny ‐ brief factor                                       2                    $2.20   
6  Magic Roy ‐ 2p3/8, best of rest                                    7
                                                                          Ex: $14.20  Tri: $5.10

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 7 at  FL (ALW  5½f 18000)  on  July 3, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
1  Party in the Raine ‐ brk slw,drew off,                             5    $5.30   $3.10   $2.30   
5  Eye's On You ‐ dkd in,slmmd fo st                                  2            $15.40  $6.90   
2  Spartina Splash ‐ gave way                                         6                    $3.30   
3  Girl's Dance Party ‐ rail3/8,tired                                 1
                                                                          Ex: $55.50  Tri: $41.50



Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 8 at  FL (CLM  6f 9000)  on  July 3, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
8  Whyamisolucky ‐ thru after half                                    4    $8.90   $5.30   $2.90   
5  Rancho Santa Fe ‐ jostled st,4w3/8,w str                           6            $8.60   $4.80   
4  Dublin Express ‐ 2p trn, ridden out                                5                    $2.80   
3  Not a Coupon ‐ 3p1/2,2p5/16,wknd                                   10
                                                                          Ex: $84.00  Tri: $100.10

 
 FL on July 3, 2018
 
 Race: 1  1m   Clm 5000n2y+                                               Race: 5  1m40   Clm 5000n3l  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 1‐2‐5‐6       1‐5‐6‐2       5‐2‐3‐6       5‐2‐6‐3                        4‐2‐1‐7       4‐1‐6‐2       5‐3‐6‐4       5‐6‐3‐1
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 2 Lovely Lanie           7‐5    Davila, Jr. J R   4X4 Imp                1 Celtic Scout           2‐1    Davila, Jr. J R   
 6 Midnight Candy         5‐2    Sone J            Imp                   *4 New Material           5‐2    Perez L E         Imp 
*1 Sugar Pi Squared       4‐1    Peltroche E                              2 Scottish Devil         4‐1    Rodriguez J       
 5 Boomerang Becky        9‐2    Ignacio R                                7 Read My Lips           5‐1    Navarro K         
 3 Olivia's Smile         10‐1   Perez L E                                6 Peanutbutter Shake     6‐1    Baez J            4X4 
 4 Deputy's Daughter      15‐1   Rohena, Jr. R                            3 Seeking Payment        12‐1   Ignacio R         
                                                                          5 Ursula's Fury          15‐1   De Diego E        

 Race: 2  1m40   Md 5000                                                  Race: 6  6f   Clm 7500n2l  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 4‐5‐6‐2       4‐6‐5‐3       1A‐6‐1‐4      4‐5‐1A‐2                       4‐3‐7‐6       4‐7‐6‐2       7‐3‐4‐2       3‐2‐6‐7
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 6 Patella                3‐2    Baez J                                   3 Hamptons Holiday       5‐2    Rodriguez J       
*4 Cayman a Bikini        5‐2    Worrie A S                               6 Magic Roy              7‐2    Rohena W          
 5 Space On the Couch     7‐2    De Diego E                               2 Bull                   4‐1    Peltroche E       
 2 Dreamer's Prospect     5‐1    Rohena J M        4X4                   *4 Twillie                5‐1    Hernandez Sanchez A
                                                                                                                            Imp 
 1A Simmering Forest      6‐1    Alvarado N                               7 I'm Not Funny          6‐1    Gomez O           
 1 A Frosty Soul          6‐1    Perez N           
 3 New York Event         15‐1   Rodriguez J       

 Race: 3  5½f   StrOC 15300 c10k                                          Race: 7  5½f   Alw 18000n2l  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 1A‐1‐2‐5      1A‐2‐4‐1      5‐4‐1A‐1      2‐1‐1A‐4                       1‐5‐2‐3       1‐2‐4‐5       6‐2‐4‐5       6‐3‐1‐5
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 1 Debutant Girl          7‐5    Perez L E                               *1 Party in the Raine     2‐1    Hernandez Sanchez A
                                                                                                                            
*1A Beautiful Success     7‐5    Davila, Jr. M A                          5 Eye's On You           3‐1    Flores J          
 2 Dean's Ticket          8‐5    Davila, Jr. J R   Imp                    3 Girl's Dance Party     7‐2    Rodriguez J       
 5 High Heel Lady         4‐1    Cruz J            4X4                    2 Spartina Splash        5‐1    Davila, Jr. M A   
 4 Beach Splash           6‐1    Piermarini T                             6 Sarayu It Is           6‐1    Gomez O           
                                                                          4 Wild Witch             8‐1    Perez L E         

 Race: 4  6f   Clm 5000n2xy+                                              Race: 8  6f   Clm 5000n2l  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 5‐6‐7‐2       5‐7‐6‐2       5‐3‐4‐7       5‐6‐2‐3                        8‐5‐4‐3       8‐4‐1‐10      7‐5‐1‐6       5‐2‐4‐6
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 6 Town Tart              7‐5    Hernandez Sanchez A
                                                                          5 Rancho Santa Fe        3‐1    Perez L E         Imp 
 2 Rose of Sicily         5‐2    Ignacio R                                3 Not a Coupon           7‐2    De Diego E        4X4 
 7 Trapper Jane           9‐2    Amaro C                                  4 Dublin Express         4‐1    Worrie A S        
*5 Stone Supplier         6‐1    Navarro K                               *8 Whyamisolucky          6‐1    Navarro K         
 1 Kiss Cat               10‐1   De Diego E        Imp                    10 City Dr               8‐1    Peltroche E       
 3 Gonabefamous           12‐1   Flores J                                 1 Monmouth Beach         8‐1    Rivera J M        
 4 Jomary's the Great     20‐1   Camilo C D        Imp                    2 Bo' Hopes              15‐1   Ignacio R         
                                                                          6 Atomium                20‐1   Gomez O           Imp 
                                                                          7 Austin's Xchanger      20‐1   Berrios J C       


